
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-16 - SDK -
11:04:49.638 1 1:34.014 90.752 89 118 19

11:06:22.311 2 1:32.673 92.066 93 117 19

11:07:57.550 3 1:35.239 89.585 91 117 19

11:09:31.732 4 1:34.182 90.591 89 116 19

11:11:04.841 5 1:33.109 91.635 88 117 19

11:12:37.345 6 1:32.504 92.234 92 115 19

11:14:09.859 7 1:32.514 92.224 95 119 19

11:15:41.682 8 1:31.823 92.918 90 116 19

11:17:15.800 9 1:34.118 90.652 89 116 19

L3-28 - THOMAS ASSEO -
11:06:19.225 1 1:36.056 88.823 48 98 19

11:07:56.076 2 1:36.851 88.094 46 100 19

11:09:30.758 3 1:34.682 90.112 43 94 19

11:11:06.328 4 1:35.570 89.275 46 97 19

L3-14 - CHRIS SARBORA -
11:03:43.693 1 1:37.530 87.481 72 113 19

11:05:20.095 2 1:36.402 88.504 69 114 19

11:06:56.039 3 1:35.944 88.927 69 110 19

11:08:35.490 4 1:39.451 85.791 65 110 19

L3-19 - STEVE ZOUMARAS -
11:05:17.295 1 1:37.853 87.192 74 119 19

11:06:54.739 2 1:37.444 87.558 77 119 19

11:08:34.341 3 1:39.602 85.661 78 115 19

11:10:12.130 4 1:37.789 87.249 76 118 19

11:11:48.733 5 1:36.603 88.320 74 119 19

11:13:26.289 6 1:37.556 87.457 76 119 19

L3-03 - RORY HART -
11:03:35.049 1 1:39.007 86.176 63 112 19

11:05:13.598 2 1:38.549 86.576 71 112 19

11:06:53.792 3 1:40.194 85.155 60 112 19

11:08:32.160 4 1:38.368 86.736 75 114 19

11:10:09.497 5 1:37.337 87.654 71 112 19

11:11:48.024 6 1:38.527 86.596 65 110 19

L3-06 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
11:05:12.051 1 1:39.222 85.989 73 107 19

11:06:53.173 2 1:41.122 84.373 66 105 19

11:08:34.098 3 1:40.925 84.538 63 107 19

11:10:12.705 4 1:38.607 86.525 68 107 19

11:11:50.561 5 1:37.856 87.189 71 108 19

L3-20 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
11:03:29.291 1 1:39.923 85.386 69 111 19

11:05:09.154 2 1:39.863 85.437 63 114 19

11:06:48.657 3 1:39.503 85.746 70 112 19

11:10:33.902 4 3:45.245 37.879 80 105 19

11:12:15.354 5 1:41.452 84.099 70 118 19

L3-13 - JAMES DAILEY -
11:08:50.319 1 1:41.844 83.775 47 75 19

11:10:31.130 2 1:40.811 84.634 50 79 19

L3-15 - JOHN JAMES -
11:06:48.185 1 1:44.704 81.487 104 119 19

11:08:30.244 2 1:42.059 83.599 107 117 19

11:10:14.808 3 1:44.564 81.596 103 118 19

11:11:56.422 4 1:41.614 83.965 102 118 19

11:13:37.462 5 1:41.040 84.442 107 121 19

11:15:20.280 6 1:42.818 82.982 104 117 19

L3-10 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
11:03:53.592 1 1:43.924 82.098 95 109 19

11:05:36.678 2 1:43.086 82.766 47 82 19

11:07:19.919 3 1:43.241 82.642 91 107 19

11:09:02.808 4 1:42.889 82.924 100 110 19

11:10:46.894 5 1:44.086 81.971 96 111 19

11:12:31.403 6 1:44.509 81.639 63 106 19



L3-05 - EDWARD HEARN -
11:03:50.635 1 1:45.754 80.678 50 85 19

11:05:36.677 2 1:46.042 80.459 32 84 19

L3-01 - SEAN LABRIE -
11:04:21.776 1 1:52.171 76.062 50 67 19

11:06:12.375 2 1:50.599 77.144 50 63 19

11:08:01.944 3 1:49.569 77.869 53 73 19

11:09:51.086 4 1:49.142 78.173 53 69 19

11:11:39.093 5 1:48.007 78.995 45 63 19

11:13:26.688 6 1:47.595 79.297 50 72 19

11:15:14.602 7 1:47.914 79.063 49 64 19

11:17:01.995 8 1:47.393 79.447 47 69 19

L3-04 - TERRY STEPHENSON -
11:07:24.175 1 1:53.286 75.314 104 127 19

11:09:12.140 2 1:47.965 79.026 100 127 19

11:10:59.693 3 1:47.553 79.328 93 128 19

E - JAI DICIPULO -
11:04:20.624 1 1:51.753 76.347 89 119 19

11:06:10.312 2 1:49.688 77.784 87 117 19

11:07:59.163 3 1:48.851 78.382 79 116 19

L3-22 - TACO TRUCK -
11:04:07.457 1 1:51.882 76.259 92 115 19

11:05:59.409 2 1:51.952 76.211 92 117 19

11:07:52.229 3 1:52.820 75.625 99 119 19

11:09:42.217 4 1:49.988 77.572 94 115 19

11:11:31.969 5 1:49.752 77.739 98 118 19

11:13:21.684 6 1:49.715 77.765 92 117 19

11:15:11.141 7 1:49.457 77.948 89 116 19
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